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40,951 people visited this site

T 64,344 visits
7 40,951 Absolute Unique Visitors

hiahe 397,371 Pageviews

——A—AAA

6.18 Average Pageviews

T 00:05:19 Time on Site

37.45% Bounce Rate

50.80% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 26,578 41.31% Unknown 53,741 83.52%
Firefox 24,125 37.49%  Cable 5,129 7.97%
Opera 7,259 11.28% DSL 4,412 6.86%
Chrome 2,691 4.18% T1 600 0.93%
Opera Mini 2,132 3.31% Dialup 456 0.71%
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geramuzika.net

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BN s6.699

64,344 visits came from 75 countries/territories

Site Usage

Dec 6, 2009 - Jan 5, 2010

Comparing to: Site

Visits
64,344

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Lithuania

(not set)

United Kingdom
Ireland

Sweden
Norway

United States
Germany

Spain

Pages/Visit
6.18
Site Avg:

6.18 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site

00:05:19
Site Avg:
00:05:19 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
56,699 6.12
2,132 3.97
2,126 8.99
745 7.75
430 4.93
354 6.29
324 5.94
282 8.84
235 11.17
3

% New Visits
50.87%

Site Avg:
50.80% (0.14%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:05:09
00:05:16
00:08:00
00:07:23
00:04:46
00:06:26
00:05:42
00:08:22

00:09:25

Bounce Rate
37.45%

Site Avg

37.45% (0.00%)

% New Visits

50.05%
61.26%
50.75%
52.35%
56.51%
41.81%
68.52%
58.16%

58.30%

Bounce Rate

37.88%
33.49%
28.88%
27.79%
34.42%
38.98%
51.23%
32.98%

22.13%
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 397,371 times

hiahe 397,371 Pageviews
T 262,921 unique Views

37.45% Bounce Rate

AdSense Performance

AN 318,460 AdSense Page Impressions
VANV $47.70 Adsense Revenue

AN 1,046,980 AdSense Unit Impressions

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/news.php 62,775 15.80%
/search.php?stype=d 20,269 5.10%
/lietuviSka-dc1 18,653 4.69%
/search.php 12,217 3.07%
/downloads.php 9,563 2.41%
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Traffic Sources Overview

Dec 6, 2009 - Jan 5, 2010

Comparing to: Site
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All traffic sources sent a total of 64,344 visits
AN~ . )

12.49% pirect Trafiic m Search Engines
54,049.00 (84.00%)
W Direct Traffic
vt 3 5106 Referring Sites 8,037.00 (12.49%)
B Referring Sites
IS 2,258.00 (3.51%)
84.00% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources
Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 52,322 81.32% muzika 6,705 12.41%
(direct) ((none)) 8,037 12.49% nemokama muzika 3,624 6.71%
search (organic) 1,159 1.80% mp3 dainos 2,064 3.82%
ask (organic) 326 0.51%  gera muzika 2,023 3.74%
bitmanija.net (referral) 326 0.51% mp3 1,376 2.55%
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